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Software by EZ T&F www.EZMeets.com 1990-2006

1: Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

24.94c 380 Anna Ford • Sandwich2 
22.36 106 Megan Litoborski • Lemont3 
22.00 278 Kylie Seego • Minooka4 

22.34c 51 Kandace Ventir • Humphrey5 
23.44c 390 Cheryl Welte • Sandwich6 

20:26.24c 277 Lucia Rossi • Minooka7 
 8 

Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
21.24c 155 Jessica Calaway • Lisle1 
20.94c 206 Haley Quigley • LJ Stevens2 
20.44c 202 Paige Issert • LJ Stevens3 
19.94 322 Mackenzie Brown • Plano4 
20.17 427 Courtney Helms • Seneca5 
20.88 339 Renee Wilson • Plano6 
21.00 157 Katie Florek • Lisle7 
21.76 429 Erin Hovious • Seneca8 

2: Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

30.14c 217 Emily Gunty • LJ Stevens2 
24.64c 395 Kassie Knur • Sandwich3 
22.00 286 Olivia Hollis • Minooka4 

23.24c 179 Shelly Schultz • Lisle5 
26.84c 399 Paige Pierson • Sandwich6 

NT 119 Brittney Klosak • Lemont7 
 8 

Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
20.67 342 Ashley Harmon • Plano1 
20.06 297 Jill Tezak • Minooka2 
18.45 77 Imani Williams-Droogan • 

Humphrey
3 

18.00 180 Caroline Smith • Lisle4 
18.24c 442 Alyssa Applebee • Seneca5 
19.14c 65 Latifa Kelly • Humphrey6 
20.34 348 Danielle Sobol • Plano7 

21.64c 450 Sarah Marconi • Seneca8 

3: Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 4 Michael Hatcher • Humphrey2 
NT 1 John Cassata • Humphrey3 

23.95 308 Drew Petry • Plano4 
24.64c 353 Donald Carroll • Sandwich5 

NT 129 Justin Fernandes • Lisle6 
 7 
 8 

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
23.20 309 Saul Rodriguez • Plano1 
20.94 401 Ben Barnett • Seneca2 
20.03 226 Nick Bell • Minooka3 
19.64 88 Joe Paloian • Lemont4 

19.74c 362 Kyle Pearson • Sandwich5 
20.56 403 Alex Bott • Seneca6 

21.74c 241 Alex Ruburtus • Minooka7 

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
23.20 309 Saul Rodriguez • Plano1 
20.94 401 Ben Barnett • Seneca2 
20.03 226 Nick Bell • Minooka3 
19.64 88 Joe Paloian • Lemont4 

19.74c 362 Kyle Pearson • Sandwich5 
20.56 403 Alex Bott • Seneca6 

21.74c 241 Alex Ruburtus • Minooka7 
23.64c 89 Tom Powers • Lemont8 

4: Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT 22 Treshaun Morris • Humphrey3 
22.11 320 Alex Struck • Plano4 

NT 16 Jaquin Edwards • Humphrey5 
6 
7 
8 

Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
21.56 416 Nick Angelakas • Seneca1 
20.00 247 Manuel Contreras • Minooka2 
19.08 98 LaMarr Taylor • Lemont3 
17.10 248 Jacob DeKlerk • Minooka4 

18.34c 372 Matt Lundeen • Sandwich5 
19.51 96 Sean Koski • Lemont6 
20.03 139 Jake Haseltine • Lisle7 
21.69 151 Klaudius Zemaitis • Lisle8 

5: Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

15.74c 200 Ashley Aderman • LJ Stevens1 
15.64c 157 Katie Florek • Lisle2 
15.44c 391 Zoe White • Sandwich3 
15.04c 275 Bridget Pazely • Minooka4 
15.44c 433 Sadie Nix • Seneca5 
15.54c 158 Kristen Holub • Lisle6 
15.64c 202 Paige Issert • LJ Stevens7 

8 

Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.91 327 Karina Lazarit • Plano1 

14.74c 56 Sequita Young • Humphrey2 
14.07 264 Ashley Clark • Minooka3 

12.84c 109 Erica Nagel • Lemont4 
14.02 330 Hannah McGee • Plano5 
14.56 427 Courtney Helms • Seneca6 

14.74c 49 Dashja Smith • Humphrey7 
15.01 105 Rachel Guide • Lemont8 

6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
17.04c 453 Ashley Terry • Seneca1 
16.14c 170 Lexi Delgado • Lisle2 
15.84c 396 Brianna Miller • Sandwich3 
15.22 347 Kelly McGinnis • Plano4 
15.60 288 Courtney Kirkland • Minooka5 

15.94c 444 Lexi Brown • Seneca6 
16.24c 117 Kassie Henrickson • Lemont7 
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6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
17.04c 453 Ashley Terry • Seneca1 
16.14c 170 Lexi Delgado • Lisle2 
15.84c 396 Brianna Miller • Sandwich3 
15.22 347 Kelly McGinnis • Plano4 
15.60 288 Courtney Kirkland • Minooka5 

15.94c 444 Lexi Brown • Seneca6 
16.24c 117 Kassie Henrickson • Lemont7 

NT 66 Alexandria Lee • Humphrey8 

Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.50 282 AnnMarie Bachmann • Minooka1 
14.08 398 Kayla Phillips • Sandwich2 
14.04 350 Lizy Urbina • Plano3 
12.51 121 Nicole May • Lemont4 
14.01 61 Alyssa Cline • Humphrey5 

14.04c 220 Morgan McCormick • LJ Stevens6 
14.14c 218 Kylie Harmon • LJ Stevens7 
14.54c 174 Alexis Hoelper • Lisle8 

7: Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 235 Robert Lohman • Minooka1 
15.54c 414 Gary Wantroba • Seneca2 
15.10 305 Devontay Leftridge • Plano3 

14.84c 411 Logan Pifer • Seneca4 
15.04c 357 Kevin Jensen • Sandwich5 
15.18 128 Sam Fairley • Lisle6 

16.04c 188 John McCormick • LJ Stevens7 
NT 240 Andrew Potts • Minooka8 

Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.15 134 Mike Spangler • Lisle1 
14.13 85 Justin Mendoza • Lemont2 

13.84c 358 Chase Koelber • Sandwich3 
13.13 11 Eric Sarpong • Humphrey4 
13.13 92 Jason Walsh • Lemont5 
13.89 303 Jaialen Hicks • Plano6 

14.14c 186 Jeremy Kaniewski • LJ Stevens7 
14.25 5 John Howard • Humphrey8 

8: Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
15.04c 420 Jacob Klepk • Seneca1 
14.50 312 Wes Baker • Plano2 
13.73 370 Lucas Burkett • Sandwich3 
13.63 251 Ryan Glasgow • Minooka4 
13.66 98 LaMarr Taylor • Lemont5 
13.79 377 Trent Webber • Sandwich6 
14.93 138 Bryce Conrad • Lisle7 

 8 

Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
13.28 316 Dylan Klatt • Plano1 

13.14c 199 Anthony Sanchez • LJ Stevens2 
13.02 150 Tyler Young • Lisle3 
12.46 249 Darren DesMarais • Minooka4 
12.46 25 Juan Vazquez • Humphrey5 

13.04c 18 Kareem Green • Humphrey6 
13.24c 192 Brennan Bryan • LJ Stevens7 
13.58 96 Sean Koski • Lemont8 

9: Seventh Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:27.0 279 Andrea Thompson • Minooka1  (11)
6:46.0 201 Alexis Issert • LJ Stevens2  (12)
7:16.0 389 Amy Underwood • Sandwich3  (13)
6:24.0 378 Tori Defily • Sandwich4  (21)

6:40.00 167 Abby Tarasewicz • Lisle5  (22)
7:04.0 104 Tricia Flanagan • Lemont6  (23)
6:22.0 211 Breanna Weaver • LJ Stevens7  (31)
6:40.0 438 Rachel Towne • Seneca8  (32)
7:01.0 102 Anne Finnelly • Lemont9  (33)
6:21.0 436 Kylie Russell • Seneca10  (41)
6:39.0 41 Amie Kohovec • Humphrey11  (42)
6:48.0 262 Elaina Bartoli • Minooka12  (43)

7:20.00 154 Amy Breihan • Lisle13  (44)

10: Eighth Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
7:15.0 451 Jacquelyn Newberry • Seneca1  (11)

7:03.00 116 Ashley Dewar • Lemont2  (21)
6:56.0 344 Dahlia Majarez • Plano3  (31)

6:48.00 297 Jill Tezak • Minooka4  (41)
7:49.0 72 Katie Rogers • Humphrey5  (42)

11: Seventh Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:08.0 80 Jonathon Clark • Lemont1  (11)

6:30.00 300 Nathan Blair • Plano2  (12)
7:01.0 187 Andrew Liaramatis • LJ Stevens3  (13)

6:05.00 231 Adam Holstine • Minooka4  (21)
6:30.0 189 Ted Mills • LJ Stevens5  (22)

6:46.00 243 Trenton Sohm • Minooka6  (23)
5:50.00 301 John Campbell • Plano7  (31)
6:27.0 356 Rigo Fariarie • Sandwich8  (32)
6:46.0 354 Ray Chapen • Sandwich9  (33)
5:35.0 404 Conlan Callahan • Seneca10  (41)
6:15.0 412 Tyler Reding • Seneca11  (42)
6:43.0 82 Andrew Kramer • Lemont12  (43)

12: Eighth Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
5:36.00 253 Colin Nielsen • Minooka1  (11)
6:55.00 315 Sam Estes • Plano2  (12)
5:29.00 246 Andrew Carpenter • Minooka3  (21)
6:13.00 318 Michael Miller • Plano4  (22)
5:24.47 143 Drew Martin • Lisle5  (31)
6:12.00 94 Dustin Bradley • Lemont6  (32)
5:21.0 194 Trent Howard • LJ Stevens7  (41)
6:00.0 372 Matt Lundeen • Sandwich8  (42)

13: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:03.14c Relay Team • LJ Stevens1 
1:01.57 Relay Team • Minooka2 

1:00.14c Relay Team • Lemont3 
59.94c Relay Team • Seneca4 

1:00.01 Relay Team • Humphrey5 
1:01.00 Relay Team • Lisle6 

1:02.24c Relay Team • Plano7 
1:03.14c Relay Team • Sandwich8 

14: Eighth Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:10.00 Relay Team • Lemont1 

1:03.14c Relay Team • LJ Stevens2 



2008 Lisle Little Cat Co-ed Classic Page 3

Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

14: Eighth Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:10.00 Relay Team • Lemont1 

1:03.14c Relay Team • LJ Stevens2 
1:01.74c Relay Team • Sandwich3 

57.35 Relay Team • Humphrey4 
1:00.00 Relay Team • Lisle5 
1:02.00 Relay Team • Minooka6 

1:04.14c Relay Team • Plano7 
1:15.51 Relay Team • Seneca8 

15: Seventh Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:01.48 Relay Team • Humphrey1 

1:01.14c Relay Team • LJ Stevens2 
58.29 Relay Team • Minooka3 
57.64 Relay Team • Lemont4 

57.74c Relay Team • Seneca5 
58.97 Relay Team • Lisle6 

1:01.44c Relay Team • Sandwich7 
1:02.00 Relay Team • Plano8 

16: Eighth Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:00.00 Relay Team • Lemont1 
57.04c Relay Team • Seneca2 
52.73 Relay Team • Humphrey3 
49.80 Relay Team • Lisle4 

52.24c Relay Team • LJ Stevens5 
53.70 Relay Team • Minooka6 

58.84c Relay Team • Sandwich7 
1:02.00 Relay Team • Plano8 

17: Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

1:29.00 153 Rachel Birkley • Lisle1 
1:21.14c 264 Ashley Clark • Minooka2 
1:19.14c 386 Melanie Tassone • Sandwich3 
1:18.14c 49 Dashja Smith • Humphrey4 
1:18.52 101 Sam Fahey • Lemont5 

1:20.14c 384 Maggie Sampson • Sandwich6 
1:23.87 103 Molly Finnelly • Lemont7 

 8 

Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:17.34c 335 Abby Smith • Plano1 
1:14.14c 269 Kaitlyn Exline • Minooka2 
1:12.14c 211 Breanna Weaver • LJ Stevens3 
1:10.84c 327 Karina Lazarit • Plano4 
1:11.14c 425 Shawna Bratcher • Seneca5 
1:12.14c 431 Chelsie McCormick • Seneca6 
1:16.14c 46 Admaira Roman • Humphrey7 
1:18.14c 165 Summer Stitt • Lisle8 

18: Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1:31.24c 393 Brianna Gaskin • Sandwich1 
1:29.00 287 Amity Johnson • Minooka2 

1:25.14c 351 Stephanie Wood • Plano3 
1:15.97 122 Brenna Nolan • Lemont4 
1:23.00 118 Emily Heth • Lemont5 

1:27.14c 221 Denise Mcmahon • LJ Stevens6 
1:31.14c 346 Kelsey Maton • Plano7 

18: Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1:31.24c 393 Brianna Gaskin • Sandwich1 
1:29.00 287 Amity Johnson • Minooka2 

1:25.14c 351 Stephanie Wood • Plano3 
1:15.97 122 Brenna Nolan • Lemont4 
1:23.00 118 Emily Heth • Lemont5 

1:27.14c 221 Denise Mcmahon • LJ Stevens6 
1:31.14c 346 Kelsey Maton • Plano7 
1:38.00 294 Marilyn Roman • Minooka8 

Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:15.14c 70 Selena Montelongo • Humphrey1 
1:13.14c 177 Julia Reed • Lisle2 
1:13.00 172 Hannah Groce • Lisle3 

1:06.34c 398 Kayla Phillips • Sandwich4 
1:12.14c 453 Ashley Terry • Seneca5 
1:13.14c 62 Monica Daugherty • Humphrey6 
1:14.14c 222 Jessica Moore • LJ Stevens7 
1:15.14c 452 Madi Shanks • Seneca8 

19: Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

NT 10 Justin Ryan • Humphrey1 
1:21.14c 79 Kyle Baltudis • Lemont2 
1:19.00 240 Andrew Potts • Minooka3 
1:14.73 130 Ryan Kilroy • Lisle4 

1:18.14c 182 Steve Friddle • LJ Stevens5 
1:19.14c 189 Ted Mills • LJ Stevens6 
1:31.21 310 Austin Vidmar • Plano7 

NT 2 Matthew Gomez • Humphrey8 

Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:13.04c 357 Kevin Jensen • Sandwich1 
1:10.14c 407 Daniel Greenwall • Seneca2 
1:08.09 311 Corey Wollenweber • Plano3 

1:06.34c 358 Chase Koelber • Sandwich4 
1:07.14c 80 Jonathon Clark • Lemont5 
1:10.00 239 Kevin Pinkerton • Minooka6 

1:12.14c 413 Ryan Schuetz • Seneca7 
1:13.29 133 Connor Simpson • Lisle8 

20: Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 
1:20.14c 198 Sky Rys • LJ Stevens2 
1:11.98 148 Pat Swindle • Lisle3 
1:11.23 373 Bobby Manley • Sandwich4 
1:11.75 95 Taurus Dambrauskas • Lemont5 

1:12.24c 376 Dale Strope • Sandwich6 
1:48.14c 191 Jason Begler • LJ Stevens7 

8 

Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:10.00 245 Ricardo Calderon • Minooka1 

1:07.14c 16 Jaquin Edwards • Humphrey2 
1:02.11 25 Juan Vazquez • Humphrey3 
1:01.00 316 Dylan Klatt • Plano4 

1:01.04c 417 Tyson Ashbough • Seneca5 
1:04.04c 314 Andrew DeBolt • Plano6 
1:09.34 144 Nick Nile • Lisle7 
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Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:10.00 245 Ricardo Calderon • Minooka1 

1:07.14c 16 Jaquin Edwards • Humphrey2 
1:02.11 25 Juan Vazquez • Humphrey3 
1:01.00 316 Dylan Klatt • Plano4 

1:01.04c 417 Tyson Ashbough • Seneca5 
1:04.04c 314 Andrew DeBolt • Plano6 
1:09.34 144 Nick Nile • Lisle7 

1:10.14c 247 Manuel Contreras • Minooka8 

21: Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

34.97 335 Abby Smith • Plano1 
34.44c 424 Jana Berryman • Seneca2 
34.24c 322 Mackenzie Brown • Plano3 
33.51 381 Kylie Knur • Sandwich4 

33.74c 33 Jasmine Edwards • Humphrey5 
34.44c 52 Caeira Walker • Humphrey6 
34.74c 168 Christina Yao • Lisle7 
36.57 112 Anna Wood • Lemont8 

Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
33.14c 159 Katie Kulevich • Lisle1 
31.64c 429 Erin Hovious • Seneca2 
31.14c 203 Kelly Lardi • LJ Stevens3 
29.38 275 Bridget Pazely • Minooka4 
30.52 263 Alejandra Carbajal • Minooka5 

31.24c 207 Tera Smith • LJ Stevens6 
32.53 379 Ashley Fischback • Sandwich7 
33.24 110 Kayla Neetz • Lemont8 

22: Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

39.94 115 Morgan Costello • Lemont1 
34.25 347 Kelly McGinnis • Plano2 

33.84c 399 Paige Pierson • Sandwich3 
32.74c 452 Madi Shanks • Seneca4 
33.34c 223 Maria Vercelli • LJ Stevens5 
34.24c 454 Kelsie Walsh • Seneca6 
39.38 123 Brooke Olsick • Lemont7 

NT 58 Maiya Blake • Humphrey8 

Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
31.64c 396 Brianna Miller • Sandwich1 
31.14c 178 Grace Riley • Lisle2 
29.30 282 AnnMarie Bachmann • Minooka3 
29.04 350 Lizy Urbina • Plano4 

29.24c 171 Melanie Early • Lisle5 
30.30 298 Rachel Vidano • Minooka6 

31.34c 222 Jessica Moore • LJ Stevens7 
32.47 60 Jovanne Brown • Humphrey8 

23: Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

35.44c 408 Daniel Hamilton • Seneca1 
34.44c 360 Mitch Lovejoy • Sandwich2 
32.14 309 Saul Rodriguez • Plano3 
31.00 406 Jimmy David • Seneca4 

31.84c 184 Basil Hicks • LJ Stevens5 
33.88 127 Jefferson Chan • Lisle6 

34.64c 356 Rigo Fariarie • Sandwich7 

23: Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

35.44c 408 Daniel Hamilton • Seneca1 
34.44c 360 Mitch Lovejoy • Sandwich2 
32.14 309 Saul Rodriguez • Plano3 
31.00 406 Jimmy David • Seneca4 

31.84c 184 Basil Hicks • LJ Stevens5 
33.88 127 Jefferson Chan • Lisle6 

34.64c 356 Rigo Fariarie • Sandwich7 
NT 12 Parrker Westfall • Humphrey8 

Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
30.16 86 Bill Millard • Lemont1 
29.75 303 Jaialen Hicks • Plano2 

28.74c 9 Caleb Munson • Humphrey3 
27.34 87 Marius Mozuraitis • Lemont4 
28.60 237 Michael McNulty • Minooka5 
29.45 242 Preston Scheel • Minooka6 

30.04c 190 Josh Sandberg • LJ Stevens7 
30.32 134 Mike Spangler • Lisle8 

24: Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 
NT 20 Tommy Johnson • Humphrey2 

31.44c 369 Josh Brown • Sandwich3 
30.00 93 Matt Black • Lemont4 
30.01 137 Tony Benedetti • Lisle5 

32.94c 374 Tyler Minick • Sandwich6 
NT 317 Jose Loeza • Plano7 

8 

Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
29.10 99 Nick Theodore • Lemont1 
28.01 136 Cori Beckman • Lisle2 
26.62 17 Jonathan Gibbs • Humphrey3 
26.00 251 Ryan Glasgow • Minooka4 

26.24c 199 Anthony Sanchez • LJ Stevens5 
27.30 255 Danny Popek • Minooka6 
28.50 319 Leo Ocon • Plano7 

29.24c 197 Eric Runions • LJ Stevens8 

25: Seventh Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
3:05.0 279 Andrea Thompson • Minooka1  (11)
3:15.0 107 Alexandria McAdam • Lemont2  (12)
3:31.0 208 Macy Smock • LJ Stevens3  (13)
3:00.0 263 Alejandra Carbajal • Minooka4  (21)
3:12.5 387 Melissa Tassone • Sandwich5  (22)
3:29.0 339 Renee Wilson • Plano6  (23)

NT 43 Sarika Pal • Humphrey7  (24)
2:58.0 428 April Hovious • Seneca8  (31)
3:09.0 104 Tricia Flanagan • Lemont9  (32)
3:24.0 383 Desirie Pirofalo • Sandwich10  (33)

NT 32 Raquel Dixit • Humphrey11  (34)
2:56.0 423 Savannah Baldauf • Seneca12  (41)

3:05.00 167 Abby Tarasewicz • Lisle13  (42)
3:20.00 154 Amy Breihan • Lisle14  (43)
3:48.0 333 Stephanie Patton • Plano15  (44)

26: Eighth Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
3:13.0 344 Dahlia Majarez • Plano1  (11)
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26: Eighth Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
3:13.0 344 Dahlia Majarez • Plano1  (11)
3:55.0 221 Denise Mcmahon • LJ Stevens2  (12)
3:12.0 445 Jenny Bruce • Seneca3  (21)

3:48.00 115 Morgan Costello • Lemont4  (22)
NT 57 Joslin Benaivides • Humphrey5  (23)

3:10.00 284 Sara Bechard • Minooka6  (31)
3:30.0 349 Maggie Tochimani • Plano7  (32)

NT 73 Carley Ryan • Humphrey8  (33)
3:10.0 440 Rylee Anderson • Seneca9  (41)

3:19.00 125 Christy Ulmet • Lemont10  (42)
4:00.00 286 Olivia Hollis • Minooka11  (43)

27: Seventh Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:55.0 301 John Campbell • Plano1  (11)

3:02.00 311 Corey Wollenweber • Plano2  (12)
NT 187 Andrew Liaramatis • LJ Stevens3  (13)

2:41.02 230 Dennis Gonzalez • Minooka4  (21)
3:01.31 130 Ryan Kilroy • Lisle5  (22)
3:11.0 82 Andrew Kramer • Lemont6  (23)
2:40.0 89 Tom Powers • Lemont7  (31)

2:58.00 231 Adam Holstine • Minooka8  (32)
3:07.0 354 Ray Chapen • Sandwich9  (33)

NT 1 John Cassata • Humphrey10  (34)
2:35.0 404 Conlan Callahan • Seneca11  (41)
2:56.0 410 Jonah Lamboley • Seneca12  (42)
3:06.0 352 Sean Carpenter • Sandwich13  (43)

NT 7 Jordan Laster • Humphrey14  (44)

28: Eighth Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:34.87 140 Zach Lange • Lisle1  (11)
2:43.0 193 Jayson Conlin • LJ Stevens2  (12)

NT 19 Anthony Hobbs-Perone • Humphrey3  (13)

2:27.67 143 Drew Martin • Lisle4  (21)
2:40.37 94 Dustin Bradley • Lemont5  (22)

NT 23 Isac Ramos • Humphrey6  (23)
2:26.00 250 Mitch Fajman • Minooka7  (31)
2:36.0 252 Alex Mateo • Minooka8  (32)

3:07.00 318 Michael Miller • Plano9  (33)
2:19.0 194 Trent Howard • LJ Stevens10  (41)
2:35.7 418 Lucas Carrier • Seneca11  (42)

2:43.00 314 Andrew DeBolt • Plano12  (43)

29: Seventh Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
2:17.4 Relay Team • Sandwich1 
2:13.0 Relay Team • LJ Stevens2 

2:10.00 Relay Team • Lisle3 
2:04.31 Relay Team • Minooka4 
2:08.65 Relay Team • Humphrey5 
2:12.4 Relay Team • Seneca6 

2:16.08 Relay Team • Lemont7 
2:20.1 Relay Team • Plano8 

30: Eighth Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
2:20.8 Relay Team • Plano1 
2:18.0 Relay Team • LJ Stevens2 
2:15.0 Relay Team • Sandwich3 

2:00.00 Relay Team • Lisle4 

30: Eighth Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
2:20.8 Relay Team • Plano1 
2:18.0 Relay Team • LJ Stevens2 
2:15.0 Relay Team • Sandwich3 

2:00.00 Relay Team • Lisle4 
2:03.31 Relay Team • Minooka5 
2:17.75 Relay Team • Humphrey6 
2:18.00 Relay Team • Lemont7 
2:26.0 Relay Team • Seneca8 

31: Seventh Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
3:01.0 Relay Team • LJ Stevens1 

2:10.26 Relay Team • Plano2 
2:04.0 Relay Team • Humphrey3 

1:57.39 Relay Team • Lemont4 
2:03.00 Relay Team • Minooka5 
2:07.7 Relay Team • Sandwich6 

2:17.64 Relay Team • Seneca7 
8 

32: Eighth Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

2:04.72 Relay Team • Lisle3 
1:47.91 Relay Team • Minooka4 
1:56.63 Relay Team • Humphrey5 
2:27.83 Relay Team • Seneca6 

7 
8 

33: Seventh Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
5:52.13 Relay Team • Humphrey1 
5:36.0 Relay Team • Lemont2 
5:27.0 Relay Team • Sandwich3 
4:56.7 Relay Team • Seneca4 

5:20.00 Relay Team • Lisle5 
5:34.00 Relay Team • Minooka6 
5:37.0 Relay Team • Plano7 
5:53.0 Relay Team • LJ Stevens8 

34: Eighth Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

5:25.0 Relay Team • Plano2 
5:18.89 Relay Team • Seneca3 
5:03.00 Relay Team • Lisle4 
5:15.00 Relay Team • Lemont5 
5:19.00 Relay Team • Minooka6 
5:38.01 Relay Team • Humphrey7 

8 

35: Seventh Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
6:26.00 Relay Team • Plano1 
5:48.1 Relay Team • Sandwich2 
5:22.0 Relay Team • Lemont3 
4:38.4 Relay Team • Seneca4 

5:19.00 Relay Team • Minooka5 
5:26.75 Relay Team • Lisle6 
5:58.0 Relay Team • LJ Stevens7 

8 
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36: Eighth Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

4:51.7 Relay Team • Sandwich2 
4:31.69 Relay Team • Seneca3 
4:10.71 Relay Team • Lisle4 
4:12.0 Relay Team • LJ Stevens5 

4:32.00 Relay Team • Minooka6 
5:15.00 Relay Team • Plano7 

8 

37: Seventh Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
 10'00" 378 Tori Defily • Sandwich1 
 10'00" 383 Desirie Pirofalo • Sandwich2 
 10'01" 168 Christina Yao • Lisle3 
 10'07" 152 Haley Belina • Lisle4 
 10'08" 100 Maggie Brown • Lemont5 
 10'09" 105 Rachel Guide • Lemont6 
 11'02" 40 Annika Karim • Humphrey7 
 12'00" 213 Tori Zlomie • LJ Stevens8 
 12'01" 38 Talia Hawkins • Humphrey9 
 12'03" 431 Chelsie McCormick • Seneca10 
 12'06" 427 Courtney Helms • Seneca11 
 12'08" 330 Hannah McGee • Plano12 
 12'08" 274 Maggie Mueller • Minooka13 
 13'00" 271 Michelle Jakaitis • Minooka14 

 13'00.5" 334 Holly Richards • Plano15 

38: Eighth Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 68 Jamilla McInnis • Humphrey1 
    ND 75 Ambria Walker • Humphrey2 
    ND 443 Anna Baker • Seneca3 
    ND 118 Emily Heth • Lemont4 

 09'04.5" 349 Maggie Tochimani • Plano5 
 10'10.5" 125 Christy Ulmet • Lemont6 

 11'07" 342 Ashley Harmon • Plano7 
 12'00" 222 Jessica Moore • LJ Stevens8 
 12'04" 291 Amanda Miller • Minooka9 

 12'04'00" 220 Morgan McCormick • LJ Stevens10 
 12'11" 398 Kayla Phillips • Sandwich11 
 13'03" 293 Kirsten Raether • Minooka12 
 13'07" 444 Lexi Brown • Seneca13 

 13'10.5" 178 Grace Riley • Lisle14 
 13'10.5" 180 Caroline Smith • Lisle15 

39: Seventh Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 3 Kendall Guyton • Humphrey1 
    ND 12 Parrker Westfall • Humphrey2 

 06'11" 131 Eric Puccini • Lisle3 
 10'05" 302 Austin Coffin • Plano4 

 10'07.75" 301 John Campbell • Plano5 
 11'08" 360 Mitch Lovejoy • Sandwich6 
 12'07" 133 Connor Simpson • Lisle7 
 13'02" 186 Jeremy Kaniewski • LJ Stevens8 
 13'04" 403 Alex Bott • Seneca9 
 13'05" 237 Michael McNulty • Minooka10 
 13'09" 414 Gary Wantroba • Seneca11 
 14'00" 87 Marius Mozuraitis • Lemont12 
 14'03" 92 Jason Walsh • Lemont13 
 14'07" 190 Josh Sandberg • LJ Stevens14 

39: Seventh Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
   ND 3 Kendall Guyton • Humphrey1 
   ND 12 Parrker Westfall • Humphrey2 

06'11" 131 Eric Puccini • Lisle3 
10'05" 302 Austin Coffin • Plano4 

10'07.75" 301 John Campbell • Plano5 
11'08" 360 Mitch Lovejoy • Sandwich6 
12'07" 133 Connor Simpson • Lisle7 
13'02" 186 Jeremy Kaniewski • LJ Stevens8 
13'04" 403 Alex Bott • Seneca9 
13'05" 237 Michael McNulty • Minooka10 
13'09" 414 Gary Wantroba • Seneca11 
14'00" 87 Marius Mozuraitis • Lemont12 
14'03" 92 Jason Walsh • Lemont13 
14'07" 190 Josh Sandberg • LJ Stevens14 
14'08" 362 Kyle Pearson • Sandwich15 

40: Eighth Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
   ND 318 Michael Miller • Plano1 

09'09" 142 Kyle Loveless • Lisle2 
12'03" 137 Tony Benedetti • Lisle3 
13'04" 312 Wes Baker • Plano4 
13'09" 377 Trent Webber • Sandwich5 
13'10" 93 Matt Black • Lemont6 
13'10" 420 Jacob Klepk • Seneca7 
13'11" 373 Bobby Manley • Sandwich8 
14'04" 197 Eric Runions • LJ Stevens9 

14'11.5" 26 Joseph Williams • Humphrey10 
15'03" 250 Mitch Fajman • Minooka11 
15'07" 99 Nick Theodore • Lemont12 
15'09" 248 Jacob DeKlerk • Minooka13 
15'09" 192 Brennan Bryan • LJ Stevens14 

41: Seventh Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 434 Molly Novotney • Seneca1 
   ND 109 Erica Nagel • Lemont2 
   ND 424 Jana Berryman • Seneca3 
   ND 274 Maggie Mueller • Minooka4 
   ND 271 Michelle Jakaitis • Minooka5 
   ND 111 Amanda Ruban • Lemont6 

42: Eighth Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 284 Sara Bechard • Minooka1 
   ND 454 Kelsie Walsh • Seneca2 
   ND 298 Rachel Vidano • Minooka3 
   ND 452 Madi Shanks • Seneca4 

43: Seventh Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 83 James Lulek • Lemont1 
   ND 242 Preston Scheel • Minooka2 
   ND 405 Clayton Cole • Seneca3 
   ND 92 Jason Walsh • Lemont4 
   ND 132 Nick Saul • Lisle5 

44: Eighth Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 254 Luke Pesavento • Minooka1 
   ND 416 Nick Angelakas • Seneca2 
   ND 418 Lucas Carrier • Seneca3 
   ND 255 Danny Popek • Minooka4 
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45: Seventh Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 49 Dashja Smith • Humphrey1 
  3'08" 330 Hannah McGee • Plano2 
  3'08" 52 Caeira Walker • Humphrey3 
  3'09" 388 Monica Thomas • Sandwich4 
  4'00" 165 Summer Stitt • Lisle5 
  4'00" 106 Megan Litoborski • Lemont6 
  4'00" 213 Tori Zlomie • LJ Stevens7 
  4'00" 273 Alyssa Martino • Minooka8 
  4'00" 428 April Hovious • Seneca9 
  4'00" 101 Sam Fahey • Lemont10 
  4'02" 425 Shawna Bratcher • Seneca11 
  4'06" 264 Ashley Clark • Minooka12 

46: Eighth Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 68 Jamilla McInnis • Humphrey1 
  3'08" 396 Brianna Miller • Sandwich2 
  3'08" 351 Stephanie Wood • Plano3 
  4'02" 288 Courtney Kirkland • Minooka4 
  4'02" 119 Brittney Klosak • Lemont5 
  4'02" 348 Danielle Sobol • Plano6 
  4'04" 283 Amanda Balsamo • Minooka7 
  4'04" 442 Alyssa Applebee • Seneca8 
  4'04" 171 Melanie Early • Lisle9 
  4'08" 121 Nicole May • Lemont10 

47: Seventh Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 3 Kendall Guyton • Humphrey1 
  3'06" 135 Derek Srail • Lisle2 
  4'00" 352 Sean Carpenter • Sandwich3 
  4'00" 359 Nick Kollarik • Sandwich4 
  4'02" 404 Conlan Callahan • Seneca5 
  4'04" 87 Marius Mozuraitis • Lemont6 
  4'04" 132 Nick Saul • Lisle7 
  4'04" 405 Clayton Cole • Seneca8 
  4'04" 91 Stephen Tuscher • Lemont9 
  4'08" 226 Nick Bell • Minooka10 
  4'08" 237 Michael McNulty • Minooka11 

48: Eighth Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 20 Tommy Johnson • Humphrey1 
    NH 18 Kareem Green • Humphrey2 
  3'10" 142 Kyle Loveless • Lisle3 
  4'04" 315 Sam Estes • Plano4 
  4'06" 197 Eric Runions • LJ Stevens5 
  4'06" 139 Jake Haseltine • Lisle6 
  4'08" 98 LaMarr Taylor • Lemont7 
  4'10" 314 Andrew DeBolt • Plano8 
  4'10" 95 Taurus Dambrauskas • Lemont9 
  5'02" 255 Danny Popek • Minooka10 
  5'02" 260 Alex Wielbik • Minooka11 

49: Seventh Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
  4'06" 380 Anna Ford • Sandwich1 
  5'06" 430 Mickey Juricic • Seneca2 
  5'06" 387 Melissa Tassone • Sandwich3 
  6'00" 275 Bridget Pazely • Minooka4 
  8'00" 439 Madison Warning • Seneca5 

50: Eighth Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 5'06" 285 Kelsey Dilday • Minooka1 
 6'00" 282 AnnMarie Bachmann • Minooka2 
 7'00" 442 Alyssa Applebee • Seneca3 

51: Seventh Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 4'06" 232 Cody Hutchison • Minooka1 
 5'06" 402 Brent Bergeson • Seneca2 
 5'06" 227 Clay Charland • Minooka3 
 7'06" 362 Kyle Pearson • Sandwich4 

52: Eighth Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1
   NH 249 Darren DesMarais • Minooka1 
 5'06" 419 Grant Hermann • Seneca2 
 7'09" 372 Matt Lundeen • Sandwich3 
 8'06" 260 Alex Wielbik • Minooka4 

53: Seventh Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
   ND 44 Lisette Quinones • Humphrey1 

12'05" 108 Ashley Murphy • Lemont2 
17'09''00" 100 Maggie Brown • Lemont3 

18'02" 426 Jessica Elliott • Seneca4 
18'05" 382 Denisse Perez • Sandwich5 

18'10.5" 338 Emma Wallis • Plano6 
19'00" 163 Selena Pelzer • Lisle7 
19'06" 267 Shannon Davis • Minooka8 
20'02" 277 Lucia Rossi • Minooka9 
20'02" 385 Stephanie Sanchez • Sandwich10 
20'04" 210 Allison Vercelli • LJ Stevens11 
21'00" 55 Reana Young • Humphrey12 
21'07" 207 Tera Smith • LJ Stevens13 
22'04" 437 Sami Stuedemann • Seneca14 
25'06" 160 Tina Norris • Lisle15 
26'07" 325 Taylor Goldman • Plano16 

54: Eighth Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
   ND 64 Samantha Hanky • Humphrey1 

18'09" 214 Abbey Cox • LJ Stevens2 
20'01" 450 Sarah Marconi • Seneca3 
20'04" 120 Alex Lyewski • Lemont4 
20'07" 395 Kassie Knur • Sandwich5 
20'09" 122 Brenna Nolan • Lemont6 
21'11" 392 Michelle Dobbs • Sandwich7 
22'01" 441 Jaclyn Andreatta • Seneca8 
23'07" 296 Anna Strle • Minooka9 
24'08" 289 Colleen Lewis • Minooka10 

24'08.5" 345 Jordan Marhara • Plano11 

55: Seventh Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
   ND 13 Ryan Wynn • Humphrey1 

12'04" 129 Justin Fernandes • Lisle2 
18'01" 364 Troy Schindlbeck • Sandwich3 
18'05" 126 Konnor Ahlman • Lisle4 
20'01" 233 John Kauffman • Minooka5 
22'00" 361 Ryan Njegovan • Sandwich6 
22'10" 188 John McCormick • LJ Stevens7 
23'00" 183 Don Hays • LJ Stevens8 
23'05" 409 Nick Kirkton • Seneca9 
23'11" 239 Kevin Pinkerton • Minooka10 
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55: Seventh Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 13 Ryan Wynn • Humphrey1 

 12'04" 129 Justin Fernandes • Lisle2 
 18'01" 364 Troy Schindlbeck • Sandwich3 
 18'05" 126 Konnor Ahlman • Lisle4 
 20'01" 233 John Kauffman • Minooka5 
 22'00" 361 Ryan Njegovan • Sandwich6 
 22'10" 188 John McCormick • LJ Stevens7 
 23'00" 183 Don Hays • LJ Stevens8 
 23'05" 409 Nick Kirkton • Seneca9 
 23'11" 239 Kevin Pinkerton • Minooka10 
 27'01" 86 Bill Millard • Lemont11 
 28'03" 407 Daniel Greenwall • Seneca12 

 29'10.5" 90 Nick Runnfeldt • Lemont13 
 38'04" 307 Anthony Ortiz • Plano14 

56: Eighth Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 24 Diarron Rhodes • Humphrey1 

 23'06" 421 Max Mann • Seneca2 
 23'11" 145 Jorge Ortiz • Lisle3 
 26'03" 144 Nick Nile • Lisle4 
 27'02" 375 Tyler Reese • Sandwich5 
 28'07" 417 Tyson Ashbough • Seneca6 
 30'03" 97 Kyle Krull • Lemont7 
 30'10" 371 Brad Craig • Sandwich8 
 31'04" 249 Darren DesMarais • Minooka9 
 32'10" 256 Adam Reynolds • Minooka10 
 32'10" 319 Leo Ocon • Plano11 
 33'07" 317 Jose Loeza • Plano12 
 34'00" 196 Al Peterson • LJ Stevens13 
 34'00" 14 Robert Bain • Humphrey14 
 38'02" 195 Max Lyday • LJ Stevens15 

57: Seventh Girl's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 108 Ashley Murphy • Lemont1 

035'02" 382 Denisse Perez • Sandwich2 
035'06''00" 100 Maggie Brown • Lemont3 

037'00" 36 Jordan Goodwin • Humphrey4 
044'04" 27 Nali Asamoah • Humphrey5 
045'11" 266 Emily Collins • Minooka6 
046'02" 338 Emma Wallis • Plano7 
050'06" 387 Melissa Tassone • Sandwich8 
051'01" 280 Mallory Traver • Minooka9 
052'02" 204 Nicole Neagle • LJ Stevens10 
055'03" 210 Allison Vercelli • LJ Stevens11 
060'06" 435 Lauren Peterson • Seneca12 
064'09" 160 Tina Norris • Lisle13 
065'10" 163 Selena Pelzer • Lisle14 
070'04" 426 Jessica Elliott • Seneca15 
072'01" 325 Taylor Goldman • Plano16 

58: Eighth Girl's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 64 Samantha Hanky • Humphrey1 
    ND 120 Alex Lyewski • Lemont2 

043'02" 395 Kassie Knur • Sandwich3 
045'00" 281 Savannah Alberts • Minooka4 
045'05" 215 Mariah Davilla • LJ Stevens5 
046'11" 392 Michelle Dobbs • Sandwich6 
050'04" 214 Abbey Cox • LJ Stevens7 

58: Eighth Girl's Discus Finals - 1
   ND 64 Samantha Hanky • Humphrey1 
   ND 120 Alex Lyewski • Lemont2 

043'02" 395 Kassie Knur • Sandwich3 
045'00" 281 Savannah Alberts • Minooka4 
045'05" 215 Mariah Davilla • LJ Stevens5 
046'11" 392 Michelle Dobbs • Sandwich6 
050'04" 214 Abbey Cox • LJ Stevens7 
050'08" 448 Alyssa Irvin • Seneca8 
066'07" 441 Jaclyn Andreatta • Seneca9 
078'04" 345 Jordan Marhara • Plano10 
081'06" 295 Marie Rossi • Minooka11 

59: Seventh Boy's Discus Finals - 1
   ND 4 Michael Hatcher • Humphrey1 
   ND 11 Eric Sarpong • Humphrey2 

034'06" 365 Skyler Schmidt • Sandwich3 
037'08" 363 Will Scanlan • Sandwich4 
055'08" 126 Konnor Ahlman • Lisle5 
058'00" 188 John McCormick • LJ Stevens6 
059'10" 132 Nick Saul • Lisle7 
060'00" 242 Preston Scheel • Minooka8 
063'00" 183 Don Hays • LJ Stevens9 
071'05" 90 Nick Runnfeldt • Lemont10 
072'09" 230 Dennis Gonzalez • Minooka11 
073'05" 81 Kevin Dowiarz • Lemont12 
078'06" 415 Brandon Webb • Seneca13 
080'10" 407 Daniel Greenwall • Seneca14 
100'00" 307 Anthony Ortiz • Plano15 

60: Eighth Boy's Discus Finals - 1
054'09" 421 Max Mann • Seneca1 
065'03" 145 Jorge Ortiz • Lisle2 
066'06" 97 Kyle Krull • Lemont3 

068'11.5" 24 Diarron Rhodes • Humphrey4 
076'08" 14 Robert Bain • Humphrey5 
080'02" 139 Jake Haseltine • Lisle6 
082'10" 319 Leo Ocon • Plano7 
083'04" 312 Wes Baker • Plano8 
083'06" 369 Josh Brown • Sandwich9 
090'01" 248 Jacob DeKlerk • Minooka10 
093'05" 371 Brad Craig • Sandwich11 
100'02" 196 Al Peterson • LJ Stevens12 
104'10" 257 Erik Segora • Minooka13 
118'02" 195 Max Lyday • LJ Stevens14 


